
ARCADE BUSINESS COLLEGE 

KHAGAUL ROAD, PATNA- 801503 

DEPARTMENT OF BBA 

Class Schedule for BBA 2nd Year (2024-27) 

W.E.F. - 24th June 2025                                     Room No. - 05 

DAY/

TIME 

P1 P2 P3  P4 

09:00AM – 

10:00AM 

10:00AM-

11:00AM 

11:00AM-

12:00PM 

12:00PM-

12:30PM 

12:30PM-

01:30PM 

MON 
Entrepreneurship 

& SBM 

Communication 

Skills 

Cost 

Accounting 

LUNCH 

BREAK 

Management 

Accounting 

TUE 
Entrepreneurship 

& SBM 

Communication 

Skills 

Cost 

Accounting 

Management 

Accounting 

WED 
Entrepreneurship 

& SBM 

Communication 

Skills 

Cost 

Accounting 

Management 

Accounting 

THU Economics Business Law 
MIS & 

RDBMS 

Management 

Accounting 

FRI Economics Business Law 
MIS & 

RDBMS 

Management 

Accounting 

 

Sl 

no. 
NAME OF SUBJECT NAME OF FACULTY 

1.  Entrepreneurship & SBM Miss Priya Parul 

2.  Economics Miss Priya Parul 

3.  Cost Accounting Mr. Balkrishna Kumar 

4.  Business Law Mr. Diwakar Kumar 

5.  Management Accounting Dr. Shubhadeep Chakraborty 

6.  Communication Skills Mr. Shivendra Kumar Singh 

7.  MIS & RDBMS Mr. Balkrishna Kumar 

 

 

            Miss Priya Parul 
              (HOD-BBA) 
        Arcade Business College 
           Khagaul Road, Patna 


