

## **ARCADE BUSINESS COLLEGE**

## KHAGAUL ROAD, PATNA-801503

## **DEPARTMENT OF BBA**

Class Schedule for BBA 2nd Year (2024-27)

## W.E.F. - 24th June 2025

**Room No. - 05** 

DAY/	P1	P2	Р3		P4
TIME	09:00AM -	10:00AM-	11:00AM-	12:00PM-	12:30PM-
	10:00AM	11:00AM	12:00PM	12:30PM	01:30PM
MON	Entrepreneurship & SBM	Communication Skills	Cost Accounting		Management Accounting
TUE	Entrepreneurship & SBM	Communication Skills	Cost Accounting		Management Accounting
WED	Entrepreneurship & SBM	Communication Skills	Cost Accounting	LUNCH BREAK	Management Accounting
тни	Economics	Business Law	MIS & RDBMS		Management Accounting
FRI	Economics	Business Law	MIS & RDBMS		Management Accounting

SI no.	NAME OF SUBJECT	NAME OF FACULTY		
1.	Entrepreneurship & SBM	Miss Priya Parul		
2.	Economics	Miss Priya Parul		
3.	Cost Accounting	Mr. Balkrishna Kumar		
4.	Business Law	Mr. Diwakar Kumar		
5.	Management Accounting	Dr. Shubhadeep Chakraborty		
6.	Communication Skills	Mr. Shivendra Kumar Singh		
7.	MIS & RDBMS	Mr. Balkrishna Kumar		

